AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT DISCLOSURE STATEMENT NOTICE (Spark Title, LLC)

Date:	09 / 11 / 2020		
To:	HARTWICK, LLC.		From: ListingSpark, LLC.
To:			
Prope	rty: 5822 Jackwood Street		
compa benefi NOT ro THER SERV	This is to give you notice that ListingSpa (K TITLE, LLC ("Spark Title"). Specifically, any. Because of this relationship, this refer to the set forth below is the estimated charge or ratequired to use the listed provider(s) as a condition of the set of the se	Spark Title is wholly ral may provide List ange of charges for the confor [purchase, sale it service provide the confor conformal provides it service provides the conformal provides it services provides it is serviced in the conformal provi	y owned by a ListingSpark affiliated stingSpark with a financial or other the settlement services listed. You are e, or refinance of the subject property. IDERS AVAILABLE WITH SIMILAR
SLITT	SPARK TITLE, LLC	tviols.	ESTIMATED CHARGES OR
_	DESCRIPTION OF STANDARD SETTLEMEN	NT SERVICES	RANGE OF CHARGES*
	Settlement Fee	NI SLIIVICES	\$250.00 - \$475.00
	ax Certificate		\$35.00 - \$75.00 per tract researched
	Courier/Messenger		\$25.00
	Electronic Recording Fees		\$3 - \$6 per document
	County Clerk Recording Fee		Minimum per county requirements of per document/per page
	Owner's Title Insurance Policy Premium and Endo		Minimum Promulgated Rate
L	oan Title Insurance Policy Premium and Endorse	ments	Minimum Promulgated Rate
	ecific charges are dependent upon a variety c ement.	f factors and will be	reflected on your estimated closing
	ACKNOV	VLEDGMENT	
above includ You a	ave read this disclosure form and understar -described settlement service(s) from Spark ing ListingSpark, may receive a financial or o are not required to purchase products or mended by any of the Affiliated Companies.	title, LLC and that the the the the the the the the the th	they and their affiliated companies, result of this referral.
SELL	LER(S):		
HART	WICK, LLC.		
Printed	I Name	Signature	
Printed	I Name	Signature	
BUYI	ER(S):		
Printed	I Name	Signature	
Printed	I Name	Signature	



TITLE AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT 2018

FILE NAME AFFILIATED BUSINE...GEMENT NOTICE.pdf

DOCUMENT ID 4412c0583e82a7995560a1312875ebd77716bb69

AUDIT TRAIL DATE FORMAT MM / DD / YYYY

STATUS • Completed

This document was signed on app.listingspark.com

Document History

(3)	09 / 12 / 2020	Sent for signature to JUAN CRISTALES
(()	09 / 12 / 2020	Sent for signature to Juan Chis rales

SENT 02:53:39 UTC (juan@relentlessacq.com) from youragent@listingspark.com

IP: 54.225.65.167

O9 / 12 / 2020 Viewed by JUAN CRISTALES (juan@relentlessacq.com)

VIEWED 02:54:23 UTC IP: 75.108.85.228

SIGNED 02:54:40 UTC IP: 75.108.85.228

7 09 / 12 / 2020 The document has been completed.

COMPLETED 02:54:40 UTC